

WRIT PETITION NO. 2203 OF 2018

....PETITIONER

The State Of Maharashtra, Through Its Secretary,
Town Planning Department, Mumbai And
Others

COPY SERVED TO G.P.O. FOR R-1,2 and 4 for Respondent

DATE : 19th June, 2025

BY CONSENT S.O. TO 03/07/2025.

Page 1/1