

WRIT PETITION NO. 2203 OF 2018

....PETITIONER

The State Of Maharashtra, Through Its Secretary,
Town Planning Department, Mumbai And
Others

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ANIL S. KILOR &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJNISH R. VYAS,
JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)